
TRIP SUMMARY - updated 8/28/22
by Bus

08/28/2022

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 01

DOUGLAS/GATES 01 AM

RJ GREY JHS7:52 am 1

397-407 GREAT RD (WOODVALE 

APTS)

8:01 am 2

411-421 GREAT RD (SPRING 

HILL COMMONS)

8:02 am 3

GREAT RD & SACHEM WAY8:04 am 4

GREAT RD & HENLEY RD8:05 am 5

GREAT RD & BETH CIR8:06 am 6

NONSET PATH & OLD 

BEAVERBROOK

8:07 am 7

NONSET PATH & OLD STONE 

BRK

8:09 am 8

NONSET PATH & PHEASANT HL8:10 am 9

115 NONSET PATH8:12 am 10

135 NONSET PATH8:13 am 11

HARRIS ST & CAPTAIN 

HANDLEY RD

8:15 am 12

HARRIS ST & ALEXANDRA WAY8:16 am 13

HARRIS ST & MONUMENT PL8:18 am 14

MAIN ST & WAMPUS AVE8:20 am 15

284 GREAT ROAD8:22 am 16

53 BROOK STREET8:24 am 17

NEWTOWN RD & MINUTEMAN 

RD

8:28 am 18

NEWTOWN RD & PATRIOTS RD8:29 am 19

43 NEWTOWN RD8:29 am 20

SIMON WILLARD RD & JOHN 

SWIFT RD

8:30 am 21

JOHN SWIFT RD & MUSKET DR8:31 am 22

GATES (25)8:37 am 23

DOUGLAS (20)8:37 am 24

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT8:55 am 25

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 01

DOUGLAS/GATES 01 PM

GATES (25)3:25 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:29 pm 2

MUSKET DR & JOHN SWIFT RD3:36 pm 3

SIMON WILLARD RD & JOHN 

SWIFT RD

3:38 pm 4

43 NEWTOWN RD3:39 pm 5

NEWTOWN RD & PATRIOTS RD3:41 pm 6

NEWTOWN RD & MINUTEMAN 

RD

3:42 pm 7

53 BROOK STREET3:45 pm 8

284 GREAT ROAD3:47 pm 9

397-407 GREAT RD (WOODVALE 

APTS)

3:50 pm 10

411-421 GREAT RD (SPRING 

HILL COMMONS)

3:51 pm 11

GREAT RD & SACHEM WAY3:52 pm 12

GREAT RD & HENLEY RD3:54 pm 13

GREAT RD & BETH CIR3:55 pm 14

NONSET PATH & OLD 

BEAVERBROOK

3:56 pm 15

NONSET PATH & OLD STONE 

BRK

3:58 pm 16

NONSET PATH & PHEASANT HL3:59 pm 17

115 NONSET PATH4:00 pm 18

135 NONSET PATH4:02 pm 19

HARRIS ST & CAPTAIN 

HANDLEY RD

4:03 pm 20

HARRIS ST & ALEXANDRA WAY4:04 pm 21

HARRIS ST & MONUMENT PL4:05 pm 22

MAIN ST & WAMPUS AVE4:08 pm 23

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:12 pm 24

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 06

DOUGLAS/GATES 06 AM

ABRHS7:48 am 1

1 RIVER ST7:52 am 2

56 RIVER ST7:54 am 3

64 RIVER ST7:54 am 4

69 RIVER ST7:55 am 5

RIVER ST & VANDERBELT RD7:56 am 6

RIVER ST & MERRIAM LN7:57 am 7

81 PARKER ST7:59 am 8

80 PARKER ST7:59 am 9

PARKER ST & BROOKSIDE CIR8:00 am 10

40 PARKER ST8:01 am 11

27 PARKER ST8:02 am 12

LAWSBROOK RD & 

LEXINGTON DR

8:04 am 13

3 OLD COLONY LN8:06 am 14

85 HOSMER ST8:09 am 15

ROBINWOOD RD & 

BRUCEWOOD RD

8:10 am 16

15 ARBORWOOD RD8:12 am 17

225 SCHOOL ST8:15 am 18

SCHOOL ST @ SANDY DR8:16 am 19

PIPER RD & LILAC CT8:19 am 20

47 PIPER RD8:20 am 21

2 OAKWOOD RD8:21 am 22

OAKWOOD RD & REDWOOD 

RD

8:22 am 23

BRUCEWOOD RD & 

REDWOOD RD

8:23 am 24

63 PIPER RD8:25 am 25

PIPER RD & FARMSTEAD WAY8:26 am 26

80 PIPER ROAD8:27 am 27

MASS AVE & TOWN HOUSE LN8:29 am 28

MAIN ST & SARAH JANE CT.8:30 am 29

PROSPECT ST & HENNESSEY 

DR

8:33 am 30

132 PROSPECT ST8:34 am 31

GATES (25)8:38 am 32

DOUGLAS (20)8:41 am 33

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT8:56 am 34

RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 1 of 7



LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 06

DOUGLAS/GATES 06 PM

DOUGLAS (20)3:25 pm 1

GATES (25)3:28 pm 2

132 PROSPECT ST3:34 pm 3

PROSPECT ST & HENNESSEY 

DR

3:35 pm 4

1 RIVER ST3:38 pm 5

56 RIVER ST3:39 pm 6

64 RIVER ST3:40 pm 7

69 RIVER ST3:41 pm 8

RIVER ST & VANDERBELT RD3:42 pm 9

RIVER ST & MERRIAM LN3:43 pm 10

81 PARKER ST3:44 pm 11

80 PARKER ST3:45 pm 12

PARKER ST & BROOKSIDE CIR3:45 pm 13

40 PARKER ST3:46 pm 14

27 PARKER ST3:47 pm 15

LAWSBROOK RD & 

LEXINGTON DR

3:50 pm 16

3 OLD COLONY LN3:51 pm 17

85 HOSMER ST3:54 pm 18

ROBINWOOD RD & 

BRUCEWOOD RD

3:56 pm 19

15 ARBORWOOD RD3:58 pm 20

225 SCHOOL ST4:01 pm 21

SCHOOL ST & SANDY DR4:02 pm 22

PIPER RD & LILAC CT4:04 pm 23

47 PIPER RD4:06 pm 24

2 OAKWOOD RD4:07 pm 25

OAKWOOD RD & REDWOOD 

RD

4:08 pm 26

BRUCEWOOD RD & 

REDWOOD RD

4:09 pm 27

63 PIPER RD4:10 pm 28

PIPER RD & FARMSTEAD WAY4:11 pm 29

80 PIPER ROAD4:12 pm 30

MASS AVE & TOWN HOUSE LN4:14 pm 31

MAIN ST & SARAH JANE CT.4:15 pm 32

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:26 pm 33

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 08

DOUGLAS/GATES 08 AM

ABRHS7:58 am 1

76 CHARTER RD8:00 am 2

88 HAMMOND ST8:04 am 3

NAGOG HILL RD & SUTTON PL8:06 am 4

45 FORT POND RD8:09 am 5

144 NEWTOWN RD8:12 am 6

120 NEWTOWN RD8:13 am 7

EVERGREEN RD & LARCH RD8:15 am 8

HAMMOND ST & SAMUEL 

PARLIN DR

8:16 am 9

JACKSON DR & WASHINGTON 

DR

8:19 am 10

JACKSON DR & MONROE DR8:20 am 11

COOLIDGE DR & WILSON LN8:22 am 12

COOLIDGE DR & 

WASHINGTON DR

8:23 am 13

HAYWARD RD & HUTCHINSON 

WAY

8:28 am 14

ARLINGTON ST & KENNEDY LN8:29 am 15

ARLINGTON ST & PERKINS LN8:31 am 16

7 AGAWAM RD8:32 am 17

AGAWAM RD & DAKOTA DR & 

SENECA RD

8:33 am 18

AGAWAM RD & QUABOAG RD8:34 am 19

GATES (25)8:36 am 20

DOUGLAS (20)8:36 am 21

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT8:53 am 22

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 08

DOUGLAS/GATES 08 PM

DOUGLAS (20)3:25 pm 1

GATES (25)3:27 pm 2

AGAWAM RD & QUABOAG RD3:31 pm 3

AGAWAM RD & DAKOTA DR & 

SENECA RD

3:32 pm 4

7 AGAWAM RD3:33 pm 5

ARLINGTON ST & PERKINS LN3:34 pm 6

ARLINGTON ST & KENNEDY LN3:35 pm 7

HAYWARD RD & HUTCHINSON 

WAY

3:37 pm 8

COOLIDGE DR & 

WASHINGTON DR

3:42 pm 9

COOLIDGE DR & WILSON LN3:43 pm 10

JACKSON DR & MONROE DR3:45 pm 11

JACKSON DR & WASHINGTON 

DR

3:46 pm 12

144 NEWTOWN RD3:48 pm 13

120 NEWTOWN RD3:49 pm 14

EVERGREEN RD & LARCH RD3:51 pm 15

HAMMOND ST & SAMUEL 

PARLIN DR

3:52 pm 16

88 HAMMOND ST3:56 pm 17

NAGOG HILL RD & SUTTON PL3:58 pm 18

45 FORT POND RD4:01 pm 19

76 CHARTER RD4:05 pm 20

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:13 pm 21

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 09

DOUGLAS/GATES 09 AM

ABRHS7:45 am 1

FLINT RD &  MALLARD RD7:47 am 2

SPENCER RD & LOTHROP RD7:49 am 3

22 PROSPECT ST7:51 am 4

MARTIN ST & ANTHEM WAY7:53 am 5

85 STOW STREET7:54 am 6

ROBBINS ST & HERON VIEW 

RD

7:55 am 7

ROBBINS ST & PRESCOTT RD7:56 am 8

107 STOW ST7:58 am 9

130 STOW ST7:59 am 10

APPLE VALLEY DR & LIBERTY 

ST

8:05 am 11

MARTIN ST & MAPLE ST8:07 am 12

2  MARTIN ST8:08 am 13

CONANT ST & COUNTRY CLUB 

RD

8:12 am 14

53 CONANT ST8:13 am 15

64 CONANT ST8:14 am 16

39 MAIN ST8:16 am 17

MAIN ST & FARLEY LN8:17 am 18

MAIN ST & FLETCHER CT8:18 am 19

91 MAIN ST8:19 am 20

101 MAIN ST8:19 am 21

93 CENTRAL ST8:22 am 22

117 CENTRAL ST8:23 am 23

CENTRAL ST & DOWNEY RD8:24 am 24

88 WINDSOR AVE8:27 am 25

63 WINDSOR AVE8:27 am 26

307 CENTRAL ST8:30 am 27

323 CENTRAL ST8:32 am 28

CENTRAL ST & HALF MOON HL8:32 am 29

GATES (25)8:35 am 30

DOUGLAS (20)8:38 am 31

CONANT SCHOOL8:48 am 32

RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 2 of 7



LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 09

DOUGLAS/GATES 09 PM

GATES (25)3:25 am 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:25 pm 2

CENTRAL ST & HALF MOON HL3:27 pm 3

323 CENTRAL ST3:29 pm 4

307 CENTRAL ST3:30 pm 5

FLINT RD &  MALLARD RD3:32 pm 6

SPENCER RD & LOTHROP RD3:34 pm 7

22 PROSPECT ST3:36 pm 8

CONANT ST & COUNTRY CLUB 

RD

3:40 pm 9

53 CONANT ST3:41 pm 10

64 CONANT ST3:42 pm 11

39 MAIN ST3:43 pm 12

MAIN ST & FARLEY LN3:44 pm 13

MAIN ST & FLETCHER CT3:45 pm 14

91 MAIN ST3:46 pm 15

101 MAIN ST3:47 pm 16

2  MARTIN ST3:49 pm 17

MARTIN ST & ANTHEM WAY3:50 pm 18

85 STOW STREET3:52 pm 19

ROBBINS ST & HERON VIEW 

RD

3:53 pm 20

ROBBINS ST & PRESCOTT RD3:54 pm 21

107 STOW ST3:58 pm 22

130 STOW ST3:59 pm 23

APPLE VALLEY DR & LIBERTY 

ST

4:04 pm 24

MARTIN ST & MAPLE ST4:07 pm 25

93 CENTRAL ST4:08 pm 26

117 CENTRAL ST4:09 pm 27

CENTRAL ST & DOWNEY RD4:10 pm 28

88 WINDSOR AVE4:12 pm 29

63 WINDSOR AVE4:13 pm 30

CONANT SCHOOL4:20 pm 31

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 13

DOUGLAS/GATES 13 AM

RJ GREY JHS7:49 am 1

389 MAIN ST7:52 am 2

GREAT RD & MEYER HILL DR7:58 am 3

NAGOG PARK & AVALON DR8:04 am 4

488-496 GREAT RD (NAGOG 

GARDENS)

8:11 am 5

ACORN PARK DR & WALNUT 

ST

8:13 am 6

ACORN PARK DR & CHESTNUT 

ST

8:14 am 7

ACORN PARK DR & PALMER LN8:15 am 8

424-428 GREAT RD 

(MEADOWBROOK)

8:17 am 9

380-392 GREAT RD CONDOS8:18 am 10

GREAT RD & SKYLINE DR8:20 am 11

POST OFFICE SQ & JASMINE 

CIR

8:24 am 12

GREENWOOD LN & HEMLOCK 

LN

8:26 am 13

MEADOW BROOK RD & 

PUTNAM RD

8:28 am 14

MEADOW BROOK RD & 

WOODBURY LN

8:29 am 15

GATES (25)8:36 am 16

DOUGLAS (20)8:36 am 17

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT8:52 am 18

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 13

DOUGLAS/GATES 13 PM

GATES (25)3:21 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:25 pm 2

389 MAIN ST3:32 pm 3

MEADOW BROOK RD & 

WOODBURY LN

3:35 pm 4

MEADOW BROOK RD & 

PUTNAM RD

3:36 pm 5

GREENWOOD LN & HEMLOCK 

LN

3:37 pm 6

PO SQ @ 1ST LOT ENTRANCE3:39 pm 7

POST OFFICE SQ & JASMINE 

CIR

3:40 pm 8

GREAT RD & MEYER HILL DR3:44 pm 9

NAGOG PARK & AVALON DR3:49 pm 10

488-496 GREAT RD (NAGOG 

GARDENS)

3:57 pm 11

ACORN PARK DR & WALNUT 

ST

3:58 pm 12

ACORN PARK DR & CHESTNUT 

ST

3:59 pm 13

ACORN PARK DR & PALMER LN4:01 pm 14

424-428 GREAT RD 

(MEADOWBROOK)

4:03 pm 15

380-392 GREAT RD CONDOS4:04 pm 16

GREAT RD & SKYLINE DR4:06 pm 17

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:10 pm 18

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 15

DOUGLAS/GATES 15 AM

RJ GREY JHS7:50 am 1

194 CENTRAL ST7:53 am 2

33 SUMMER ST7:55 am 3

SUMMER ST & AUTUMN LN7:55 am 4

ARLINGTON ST & HAYNES CT7:57 am 5

ARLINGTON ST & HOMESTEAD 

ST

7:57 am 6

HOMESTEAD ST & WILLOW ST7:58 am 7

60 WILLOW ST7:59 am 8

WILLOW ST & MARIAN RD8:02 am 9

131 WILLOW ST8:02 am 10

WILLOW ST & MACLEOD LN8:04 am 11

WINDEMERE DR & 

WOODCHESTER DR

8:06 am 12

HIGHLAND RD & GRIST MILL 

RD

8:07 am 13

HIGHLAND RD & OLDE 

LANTERN RD

8:09 am 14

33 SQUIRREL HILL RD8:10 am 15

18 SQUIRREL HILL RD8:11 am 16

DUGGAN RD & OLDE LANTERN 

RD

8:12 am 17

DUGGAN RD & GRIST MILL RD8:13 am 18

WILLOW ST & HEATHER HILL 

RD

8:15 am 19

MARIAN RD & SMART RD8:17 am 20

416 ARLINGTON ST8:18 am 21

SUMMER ST & SUMMER PL8:20 am 22

ETHAN ALLEN DR & 

TICONDEROGA RD

8:23 am 23

23 BLACK HORSE DR8:25 am 24

BLACK HORSE DR & POWDER 

HORN LN

8:26 am 25

BLACK HORSE DR & ETHAN 

ALLEN DR

8:27 am 26

ETHAN ALLEN DR & PAUL 

REVERE RD

8:28 am 27

MASSACHUSETTS AVE & 

KINSLEY RD

8:34 am 28

GATES (25)8:36 am 29

DOUGLAS (20)8:41 am 30

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT8:57 am 31

RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 3 of 7



LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 15

DOUGLAS/GATES 15 PM

GATES (25)3:21 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:25 pm 2

194 CENTRAL ST3:27 pm 3

33 SUMMER ST3:28 pm 4

SUMMER ST & AUTUMN LN3:29 pm 5

ARLINGTON ST & HAYNES CT3:30 pm 6

ARLINGTON ST & HOMESTEAD 

ST

3:31 pm 7

HOMESTEAD ST & WILLOW ST3:32 pm 8

60 WILLOW ST3:33 pm 9

WILLOW ST & MARIAN RD3:34 pm 10

131 WILLOW ST3:35 pm 11

WILLOW ST & MACLEOD LN3:37 pm 12

DUGGAN RD & GRIST MILL RD3:38 pm 13

WINDEMERE DR & 

WOODCHESTER DR

3:39 pm 14

HIGHLAND RD & GRIST MILL 

RD

3:41 pm 15

HIGHLAND RD & OLDE 

LANTERN RD

3:42 pm 16

33 SQUIRREL HILL RD3:43 pm 17

18 SQUIRREL HILL RD3:44 pm 18

DUGGAN RD & OLDE LANTERN 

RD

3:46 pm 19

WILLOW ST & HEATHER HILL 

RD

3:48 pm 20

MARIAN RD & SMART RD3:50 pm 21

416 ARLINGTON ST3:51 pm 22

SUMMER ST & SUMMER PL3:53 pm 23

ETHAN ALLEN DR & 

TICONDEROGA RD

3:56 pm 24

23 BLACK HORSE DR3:57 pm 25

BLACK HORSE DR & POWDER 

HORN LN

3:58 pm 26

BLACK HORSE DR & ETHAN 

ALLEN DR

3:59 pm 27

ETHAN ALLEN DR & PAUL 

REVERE RD

4:00 pm 28

MASSACHUSETTS AVE & 

KINSLEY RD

4:05 pm 29

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:17 pm 30

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 18

DOUGLAS/GATES 18 AM

RJ GREY JHS7:49 am 1

MASS AVE & APPLEWOOD DR7:53 am 2

115 PINE HILL RD7:57 am 3

FLAGG HILL RD & 

BICENTENIAL WAY

8:00 am 4

773 MASS AVE8:05 am 5

MASS AVE & PADDOCK LN8:08 am 6

SWANSON RD & SWANSON CT8:11 am 7

284 CODMAN HILL RD8:15 am 8

ROBINSON RD & STEELE LN8:21 am 9

ROBINSON RD & HOUGHTON 

LN

8:22 am 10

BURROUGHS RD & WHITNEY 

LN

8:23 am 11

MASS AVE & LORING AVE8:30 am 12

MASS AVE & KENDALL RD8:31 am 13

59 LIBERTY SQUARE ROAD8:33 am 14

173 LIBERTY SQUARE RD8:34 am 15

340 LIBERTY SQUARE ROAD8:35 am 16

285 SARGENT RD8:37 am 17

GATES (25)8:43 am 18

DOUGLAS (20)8:45 am 19

CONANT SCHOOL8:52 am 20

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 18

DOUGLAS/GATES 18 PM

GATES (25)3:21 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:23 pm 2

MASS AVE & APPLEWOOD DR3:27 pm 3

115 PINE HILL RD3:30 pm 4

FLAGG HILL RD & 

BICENTENIAL WAY

3:33 pm 5

773 MASS AVE3:38 pm 6

MASS AVE & PADDOCK LN3:41 pm 7

SWANSON RD & SWANSON CT3:44 pm 8

284 CODMAN HILL RD3:49 pm 9

ROBINSON RD & STEELE LN3:54 pm 10

ROBINSON RD & HOUGHTON 

LN

3:56 pm 11

BURROUGHS RD & WHITNEY 

LN

3:56 pm 12

MASS AVE & LORING AVE4:03 pm 13

MASS AVE & KENDALL RD4:04 pm 14

59 LIBERTY SQUARE ROAD4:06 pm 15

173 LIBERTY SQUARE RD4:07 pm 16

340 LIBERTY SQUARE RD4:09 pm 17

285 SARGENT RD4:11 pm 18

CONANT BUS LOT4:23 pm 19

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 21

DOUGLAS/GATES 21 AM

ABRHS7:52 am 1

JUNIPER RIDGE RD & BIRCH 

RIDGE RD

7:57 am 2

672 MASSACHUSETTS AVE7:58 am 3

ARLINGTON ST & FREEDOM 

FARME RD

8:02 am 4

NEWTOWN RD & GENEVIEVE 

LN

8:05 am 5

NEWTOWN RD & ISABELLA 

WAY

8:06 am 6

FORT POND HILL RD & 

LILLIAN RD

8:08 am 7

410 CENTRAL ST8:12 am 8

399 CENTRAL ST8:13 am 9

386 CENTRAL ST8:14 am 10

376 CENTRAL ST8:15 am 11

CENTRAL ST & MOHAWK DR8:15 am 12

9 MOHAWK DR8:16 am 13

MOHAWK DR & SENECA RD8:18 am 14

SENECA RD & SEMINOLE RD8:19 am 15

SENECA RD & QUABOAG RD8:19 am 16

MOHEGAN RD & SEMINOLE RD8:21 am 17

MOHAWK DR & ONEIDA RD8:23 am 18

ONEIDA RD & ALGONQUIN RD8:24 am 19

ONEIDA RD & HURON RD8:26 am 20

ONEIDA RD & CHEROKEE RD8:26 am 21

NASHOBA RD & WAMPANOAG 

DR

8:27 am 22

NASHOBA RD & MICMAC LN8:28 am 23

NASHOBA RD & WACHUSETT 

DR

8:29 am 24

NASHOBA RD & ORCHARD DR8:30 am 25

GATES (25)8:35 am 26

DOUGLAS (20)8:36 am 27

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT8:52 am 28

RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 4 of 7



LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 21

DOUGLAS/GATES 21 PM

GATES (25)3:21 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:23 pm 2

JUNIPER RIDGE RD & BIRCH 

RIDGE RD

3:28 pm 3

672 MASSACHUSETTS AVE3:29 pm 4

CENTRAL ST & MOHAWK DR3:32 pm 5

9 MOHAWK DR3:32 pm 6

MOHAWK DR & SENECA RD3:34 pm 7

MOHAWK DR & ONEIDA RD3:35 pm 8

ONEIDA RD & ALGONQUIN RD3:36 pm 9

ONEIDA RD & HURON RD3:37 pm 10

ONEIDA RD & CHEROKEE RD3:38 pm 11

NASHOBA RD & WAMPANOAG 

DR

3:39 pm 12

NASHOBA RD & MICMAC LN3:40 pm 13

NASHOBA RD & WACHUSETT 

DR

3:41 pm 14

NASHOBA RD & ORCHARD DR3:42 pm 15

410 CENTRAL ST3:43 pm 16

399 CENTRAL ST3:44 pm 17

386 CENTRAL ST3:45 pm 18

376 CENTRAL ST3:46 pm 19

SENECA RD & SEMINOLE RD3:48 pm 20

SENECA RD & QUABOAG RD3:49 pm 21

MOHEGAN RD & SEMINOLE RD3:50 pm 22

FREEDOM FARME RD & 

ARLINGTON ST

3:52 pm 23

NEWTOWN RD & GENEVIEVE 

LN

3:54 pm 24

NEWTOWN RD & ISABELLA 

WAY

3:56 pm 25

FORT POND HILL RD & 

LILLIAN RD

3:57 pm 26

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:14 pm 27

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 27

DOUGLAS/GATES 27 AM

RJ GREY JHS7:41 am 1

26 CONCORD RD7:47 am 2

68 CONCORD RD7:48 am 3

7 HOSMER ST7:53 am 4

97 CONCORD RD7:54 am 5

GREAT RD & SHIRAZ LN7:59 am 6

GREAT RD & AZALEA CT8:00 am 7

BAYBERRY RD & POPE RD8:01 am 8

STONEYMEADE WAY CIRCLE8:04 am 9

124 POPE RD8:05 am 10

POPE RD & DUSTON LN8:07 am 11

72 STRAWBERRY HILL RD8:11 am 12

STRAWBERRY HILL RD & 

LADYSLIPPER LN

8:12 am 13

29 STRAWBERRY HILL RD8:13 am 14

ALCOTT ST & EMERSON DR8:17 am 15

ALCOTT ST & BERRY LN8:18 am 16

THOREAU & ALCOTT ST8:19 am 17

THOREAU RD & HAWTHORNE 

ST

8:20 am 18

THOREAU RD & ALCOTT ST8:21 am 19

WHITTIER DR & BROMFIELD 

RD

8:23 am 20

68 TAYLOR RD8:25 am 21

3 BARKER RD8:26 am 22

BARKER RD & STACYS WAY8:27 am 23

GATES (25)8:35 am 24

DOUGLAS (20)8:40 am 25

CONANT SCHOOL8:50 am 26

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 27

DOUGLAS/GATES 27 PM

GATES (25)3:21 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:23 pm 2

CONCORD RD & WOOD LN3:31 pm 3

26 CONCORD RD3:32 pm 4

68 CONCORD RD3:33 pm 5

7 HOSMER ST3:34 pm 6

97 CONCORD RD3:36 pm 7

GREAT RD & SHIRAZ LN3:38 pm 8

GREAT RD & AZALEA CT3:39 pm 9

BAYBERRY RD & POPE RD3:41 pm 10

STONEYMEADE WAY CIRCLE3:43 pm 11

124 POPE RD3:45 pm 12

POPE RD & DUSTON LN3:47 pm 13

72 STRAWBERRY HILL RD3:53 pm 14

STRAWBERRY HILL RD & 

LADYSLIPPER LN

3:54 pm 15

29 STRAWBERRY HILL RD3:55 pm 16

ALCOTT ST & EMERSON DR4:00 pm 17

ALCOTT ST & BERRY LN4:01 pm 18

THOREAU & ALCOTT ST4:02 pm 19

THOREAU RD & HAWTHORNE 

ST

4:03 pm 20

THOREAU RD & ALCOTT ST4:04 pm 21

WHITTIER DR & BROMFIELD 

RD

4:06 pm 22

68 TAYLOR RD4:08 pm 23

3 BARKER RD4:09 pm 24

BARKER RD & STACYS WAY4:10 pm 25

CONANT BUS LOT4:12 pm 26

RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 5 of 7



LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 39

DOUGLAS/GATES 39 AM

RJ GREY7:42 am 1

121 GREAT RD7:49 am 2

187 GREAT RD7:51 am 3

205-209 GREAT RD7:53 am 4

GREAT RD & GABRIEL LN7:54 am 5

DAVIS RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE7:56 am 6

DAVIS RD & LONGMEADOW 

WAY

8:00 am 7

DAVIS RD & BELLOWS FARM 

RD

8:01 am 8

DAVIS RD & WHEELWRIGHT LN8:02 am 9

DAVIS RD & LOOSESTICK WAY 

(2ND ENTRANCE)

8:03 am 10

MAIN ST & CHASE PATH8:07 am 11

NORTHBRIAR RD & TILL DR8:09 am 12

NORTHBRIAR RD & SAWMILL 

RD

8:10 am 13

MILLDAM RD & BADGER CIR8:10 am 14

815 MAIN ST8:11 am 15

NORTH ST & CARLISLE RD8:13 am 16

MARSHALL PATH & 

BLUEBERRY PATH

8:14 am 17

BLUEBERRY PATH & 

CANTERBURY HILL RD

8:15 am 18

CANTERBURY HILL RD @ 

PLAYGROUND

8:18 am 19

LEDGEROCK WAY & REX LN8:22 am 20

LEDGEROCK WAY & QUARRY 

RD

8:23 am 21

38 QUARRY RD8:24 am 22

QUARRY RD & MIRASOL CIR8:24 am 23

QUARRY RD & MARTHA LN8:24 am 24

760 MAIN ST8:25 am 25

GATES (25)8:35 am 26

DOUGLAS (20)8:39 am 27

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT8:58 am 28

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 39

DOUGLAS/GATES 39 PM

GATES (25)3:21 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:26 pm 2

121 GREAT RD3:37 pm 3

187 GREAT RD3:39 pm 4

205-209 GREAT RD3:40 pm 5

GREAT RD & GABRIEL LN3:42 pm 6

DAVIS RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE3:44 pm 7

DAVIS RD & LONGMEADOW 

WAY

3:47 pm 8

DAVIS RD & BELLOWS FARM 

RD

3:48 pm 9

DAVIS RD & WHEELWRIGHT LN3:49 pm 10

DAVIS RD & LOOSESTICK WAY 

(2ND ENTRANCE)

3:50 pm 11

MAIN ST & CHASE PATH3:54 pm 12

NORTHBRIAR RD & TILL DR3:56 pm 13

NORTHBRIAR RD & SAWMILL 

RD

3:57 pm 14

MILLDAM RD & BADGER CIR3:58 pm 15

815 MAIN ST4:00 pm 16

NORTH ST & CARLISLE RD4:03 pm 17

MARSHALL PATH & 

BLUEBERRY PATH

4:04 pm 18

BLUEBERRY PATH & 

CANTERBURY HILL RD

4:05 pm 19

CANTERBURY HILL RD @ 

PLAYGROUND

4:07 pm 20

LEDGEROCK WAY & REX LN4:12 pm 21

LEDGEROCK WAY & QUARRY 

RD

4:13 pm 22

38 QUARRY RD4:14 pm 23

QUARRY RD & MIRASOL CIR4:15 pm 24

QUARRY RD & MARTHA LN4:15 pm 25

760 MAIN ST4:16 pm 26

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:16 pm 27

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 42

DOUGLAS/GATES 42 AM

ABRHS8:00 am 1

240 MAIN ST8:04 am 2

184 MAIN ST8:04 am 3

154 MAIN ST8:06 am 4

40 SCHOOL ST8:07 am 5

95 SCHOOL ST8:08 am 6

189 SCHOOL ST8:10 am 7

HILLCREST DR & SCHOOL ST8:11 am 8

POND VIEW DR & GIOCONDA 

AVE

8:12 am 9

CARRIAGE DR & OLDE SURREY 

DR

8:13 am 10

CARRIAGE DR & CLOVER HILL 

RD

8:14 am 11

PARKER ST & DRUMMER RD I8:15 am 12

128 PARKER ST8:15 am 13

PARKER ST & DRUMMER RD II8:16 am 14

PARKER ST & INDEPENDENCE 

RD

8:17 am 15

PARKER ST & PURITAN RD8:18 am 16

PARKER ST & ROBERT RD8:18 am 17

PARKER ST & CARLTON DR8:19 am 18

SUDBURY RD & WESTSIDE DR8:21 am 19

HIGH ST & ADELINE WAY8:23 am 20

171 HIGH ST8:24 am 21

HIGH ST & VALLEY RD8:24 am 22

HIGH ST & PARMLEY DR8:25 am 23

HIGH ST & FAULKNER HILL RD8:26 am 24

30 HIGH ST8:27 am 25

8 HIGH ST8:27 am 26

MAIN ST & NYLANDER WAY8:28 am 27

189 MAIN ST8:29 am 28

11 KNOWLTON DR8:31 am 29

20 KNOWLTON DR8:31 am 30

JOSEPH REED LN & CAPTAIN 

BROWNS LN

8:31 am 31

GATES (25)8:35 am 32

DOUGLAS (20)8:44 am 33

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT9:02 am 34

RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 6 of 7



LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 42

DOUGLAS/GATES 42 PM

GATES (25)3:21 pm 1

DOUGLAS (20)3:24 pm 2

JOSEPH REED LN & CAPTAIN 

BROWNS LN

3:27 pm 3

20 KNOWLTON DR3:28 pm 4

11 KNOWLTON DR3:29 pm 5

240 MAIN ST3:32 pm 6

184 MAIN ST3:34 pm 7

154 MAIN ST3:35 pm 8

40 SCHOOL ST3:36 pm 9

95 SCHOOL ST3:38 pm 10

189 SCHOOL ST3:40 pm 11

HILLCREST DR & SCHOOL ST3:41 pm 12

POND VIEW DR & GIOCONDA 

AVE

3:42 pm 13

CARRIAGE DR & OLDE SURREY 

DR

3:43 pm 14

CARRIAGE DR & CLOVER HILL 

RD

3:44 pm 15

PARKER ST & DRUMMER RD I3:45 pm 16

128 PARKER ST3:46 pm 17

PARKER ST & DRUMMER RD II3:47 pm 18

PARKER ST & INDEPENDENCE 

RD

3:49 pm 19

PARKER ST & PURITAN RD3:50 pm 20

PARKER ST & ROBERT RD3:50 pm 21

PARKER ST & CARLTON DR3:51 pm 22

SUDBURY RD & WESTSIDE DR3:56 pm 23

HIGH ST & ADELINE WAY3:59 pm 24

171 HIGH ST4:01 pm 25

HIGH ST & VALLEY RD4:02 pm 26

HIGH ST & PARMLEY DR4:02 pm 27

HIGH ST & FAULKNER HILL RD4:04 pm 28

30 HIGH ST4:05 pm 29

8 HIGH ST4:06 pm 30

MAIN ST & NYLANDER WAY4:07 pm 31

189 MAIN ST4:08 pm 32

NORTH ACTON BUS LOT4:20 pm 33

RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 7 of 7


